
From: Fairwell, Adrienne <afairwell@sccommerce.com>
To: Webb, BethBethWebb@gov.sc.gov

Priester, NicoleNicolePriester@gov.sc.gov
Godfrey, RobRobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov
Symmes, BrianBrianSymmes@gov.sc.gov
Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
Haltiwanger, KatherineKatherineHaltiwanger@gov.sc.gov

CC: Kneece, Mattmkneece@sccommerce.com
Clark, Alexaclark@sccommerce.com
Moise, Debbiedmoise@sccommerce.com
Cauthen, Jeremyjcauthen@sccommerce.com

Date: 6/24/2016 1:31:29 PM
Subject: PRs and Events for week of June 27

 
Good afternoon,

Below is the line-up of releases for the week of June 27. Also, I will be out of the office on vacation beginning 
Wednesday, June 29 through Wednesday, July 6. If you need assistance during this time please contact Alex Clark at 
aclark@sccommerce.com or 803-737-0685.

 

Press Releases:

·         Tues., June 28: Prysmian Group North America  (Project Prysmian – Abbeville County) - 
$1,900,000; 5 new jobs (expansion)

·         Wed., June 29: Pure Power Technologies  (Project Adrenalin – Richland County) - $15,000,000; 79 
new jobs (expansion)

 

G.O. Events

·         There are currently no scheduled events with the Governor for the week of June 27.

 

Thanks,

 

Adrienne

 

 
Adrienne R. Fairwell, APR
Director of Marketing and Communications
South Carolina Department of Commerce
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1201 Main Street, Suite 1600
Columbia, SC 29201
803.737.1998 direct
www.SCcommerce.com
 

      

 

 

http://www.SCcommerce.com
https://www.facebook.com/sccommerce
https://twitter.com/SCCommerce
http://www.linkedin.com/company/south-carolina-department-of-commerce
http://www.youtube.com/user/SCDofC

